Laboratory Gas
Control Equipment
Your gateway to a world
of miniature fluid control
Over 40 years successfully serving laboratories with innovative gas control equipment
eoxshop.com        sales@eoxshop.com        +44 (0)2392 266031
In 1973 NTC services introduced their first automatic gas cylinder change-over unit for
use with CO2 incubators in Tissue Culture, IVF and Microbiology laboratories. Since that

Standard port fittings are 3/8 BSP male and are supplied with (6mm) hose tails. Fittings for 6mm. OD tube
as used on some European incubators and other hosetail sizes are also available.
How to order:
PC Series Pneuchange Trio Chromachange
NTC PC15 Outlet pressure range 0-15 PSI
NTC PC30 Outlet pressure range 0-30 PSI
NTC PC60 Outlet pressure range 0-60 PSI
NTC PC100 Outlet pressure range 0-1 00 PSI
Please note: Add VFC suffix for volt free contacts option to allow connectivity to remote alarm system
instead of integral buzzer.
eoxshop.com        sales@eoxshop.com        +44 (0)2392 266031
Pneuchange Trio - PC Mk3 Variants
This unit has three outlets into which special outlet pressure modules (OPMs) can be plugged. The modules
consist of a pressure regulator and gauge. Using these OPMs, up to three incubators can be served at the
same or different pressures.
PC-Trio is supplied without OPM’s. Additional modules can be supplied at the same time or later. The OPM
ports are self-sealing and on removal of the OPM will completely isolate the incubator from the gas supply.
How to order:
NTC PCTRIO PC - Trio base unit
N.B Pneuchange units are not suitable for Gas Chromatography
Chromachange CC100
Chromachange was developed to meet the needs of Chromatographers and other laboratory workers
requiring a reliable, compact device for maintaining continuity of gas supplies to GCs, ICPs and other gas
dependent equipment. Unlike large industrial change-over systems, CHROMACHANGE is a self-contained,
non-electrical automatic device, requiring no resetting after cylinder change. The specially developed valve
system requires inlet gas pressures of 100 PSI (7 BAR) and hence the gas cylinders must be fitted with
reliable gas regulators. Change-over takes place when the gas cylinder empties and the outlet pressure
falls to 70% of the original value. It is recommended that inlet pressures should be maintained at 100 PSI.
The outlet pressure regulator and gauge allows the pressure to your equipment to be set at any value up to
that of the inlet pressure. The status of the feed cylinders is indicated on the inlet pressure gauges and the
currently active (on-line) cylinder is indicated by coloured indicators. Gas ports are 3 / 8” BSP male (as fitted
on UK cylinder regulators).
Chromachange is suitable for all non-corrosive, non-flammable gases only. All units can be bench or wall
mounted. Preset, fixed output cylinder regulators are available and are recommended for use with this
equipment. A range of optional equipment is available including battery operated change-over alarms and
remote indicator panels. Our technical department is always ready to discuss and advise on your particular
requirements
How to order:
NTC CC100 Chromachange
Outlet Pressure Modules (OPM)
How to order:
NTC OPM 35 OPM with 0-35 PSI gauge
NTC OPM 100 OPM with 0-100 PSI gauge
Gas Cylinder Regulators
We can supply a full range of gas cylinder regulators for all laboratory